
FALL 2019 OFFICE HOURS MGT & INTL BUSINESS  

Professor / Contact Info  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

Kauther S. Badr, Esq., MBA, BU 441 

Badrk1@southernct.edu / Tel # (203) 392-5822 

12:00p-2:00p 12:00p-1:00p 2:00p-4:00p    

Dr. Ellen Frank, SB 206   

Franke1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-5854 

9:00a-10:30a    9:00a-11:00a 9:00a-10:30a   

Dr. Seungmin Han, SB 230 

Hans4@southernct.edu / (203) 392-6638 

 11:30a-1:30p 10:30a-12:30p 11:30a-12:30p       

Laquita Joyner- McGraw, BU 441 

Joynerl1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-6224 

1:30p-3:00p  1:30p-3:00p & 

5:00p-7:00p  

   

Jung Hoon Kim, SB 220 

Kimj22@southernct.edu / (203) 392-7804 

 4:00p-6:00p 4:00p-6:00p 12:00p-2:00p   

Minjae Lee, SB 220 

Leem29@southernct.edu /(203) 392-5991 

 2:30p-5:00p  2:30p-5:00p 10:40a-11:40a  

Dr. Omid Nodoushani, SB 204  

Nodoushanio1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-7030  

 12:30p-1:00p 1:00p-5:00p    10:30a-11:00a 

(Graduate 

Students) 

Dr. Robert Page, SB 007  

Pager1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-6139 

   5:00p-7:00p  12:30p-1:30p 

Dr. Gregory Robbins, Chair, SB 123 

Robbinsg2@southernct.edu / (203) 392-5865 

      

Robert Smith, Esq., BU 440B  

Smithjrr1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-7783 

 2:30p-4:30p 5:00p-6:30p  11:00a-12:30p     

Dr. Carol Stewart, SB 203  

Stewartc1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-5909 

 10:00a-12:00p 2:00p-4:00p     11:00a-12:00p 

Dr. Alison Wall, SB 207  

Walla4@southernct.edu / (203) 392-7782 

 2:00p-3:00p 12:30p-3:30p 2:00p-3:00p    

Dr. Zheni Wang, SB 229 

Wangz5@southernct.edu / (203) 392-6549 

11:45a-1:45p    11:45a-1:45p    2:45p-3:45p  

Dr. Chulguen (Charlie) Yang, SB 205  

Yangc1@southernct.edu / (203) 392-5144   

  3:00p-5:00p 3:00p-5:10p 4:00p-4:50p    
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